
American Marketing Association #510
Lisa O’Halloran
lisa.o’halloran@nwtc.edu 

Brad Zima
brad.zima@nwtc.edu

Architectural Technology Club #130
Wendy Follett
wendy.follett@nwtc.edu

Asian Student Involvement Association #140
Xai Yang
xai.yang@nwtc.edu

Chua Xiong
chua.xiong@nwtc.edu 

Auto Club #160
Mark Ledvina
mark.ledvina@nwtc.edu

Brent Westlund
brent.westlund@nwtc.edu

Bits & Bytes 2.0 Club #225
Boua Xee Thao
bouaxee.thao@nwtc.edu

Robert Limberg
robert.limberg@nwtc.edu

Civil Engineering Club #250
Mark Kamin
mark.kamin@nwtc.edu

Tim Tomlanovich
tim.tomlanovich@nwtc.edu

Collision Repair Club #170
James Zuege
james.zuege@nwtc.edu

Criminal Justice Association #700
Angel Van Noie
angel.vannoie@nwtc.edu

Ryan Peterson
ryan.peterson@nwtc.edu

Dental Hygiene Club #380
Lynn Kettenhofen
lynn.kettenhofen@nwtc.edu

Diesel Club - Sturgeon Bay #350
Doug Reinhardt
douglas.reinhardt@nwtc.edu 

Electrical Power Distribution Club #475
Robbie Kumbier
robbie.kumbier@nwtc.edu

Energy & Conservation Club #405
John Hippensteel
john.hippensteel@nwtc.edu

Farm Business Association #981
Jon Bahrke
jonathan.bahrke@nwtc.edu

Brian Niemuth
brian.niemuth@nwtc.edu

Gas Utility Club #100
Drake Rowland
drake.rowland@nwtc.edu

Global Connections Club #466
Emily Barros
emily.barros@nwtc.edu

Marinette Trades Club #605
Walter Remic
walter.remic@nwtc.edu

Tom Topper
thomas.topper@nwtc.edu



Sexuality and Gender Alliance #855
Shirley Zepnick
shirley.zepnick@nwtc.edu

Melissa Wilke
melissa.wilke@nwtc.edu

SkillsUSA #921
Tim Schmitz
timothy.schmitz@nwtc.edu

Doug Tennant
doug.tennant@nwtc.edu

Society of Manufacturing Engineers #620
Timm Dinse
timm.dinse@nwtc.edu

Student Nurses Association #110
Katie Feldner
katie.feldner@nwtc.edu

Student Veterans Association #920
Lisa Taylor
lisa.taylor@nwtc.edu

Supply Chain Management Club #340
Angela Winker
angela.winker@nwtc.edu

Past Clubs
Advanced Technology/Electronics Club
African American Student Association
Anime Club
Ballroom Dance Club
Creative Arts Club
Environmental Engineering Club
Gaming Club
Fire Protection/Fire Science Clubs
Intertribal Student Council
InterVarsity Club
Leadership in Action Club
Prototype & Design Club
Science Club
Students Teaching Responsibility in Drug
Education (STRIDE) Club
Web Development & Design Club
Wellness Club

Interested in starting a new club or reactivating aInterested in starting a new club or reactivating a
past club? Contact carissa.dewitt@nwtc.edu orpast club? Contact carissa.dewitt@nwtc.edu or

student.involvement@nwtc.edustudent.involvement@nwtc.edu

NWTC Collegiate DECA #330
Jerry Lintz
gerald.lintz@nwtc.edu

Phi Theta Kappa #850
Megan Grant
megan.grant@nwtc.edu

Sharon Chacon
sharon.chacon@nwtc.edu

Physical Therapy Assistant Club #680
Chuck Castleberg
charles.castleberg@nwtc.edu

Respiratory Therapy Club #785
Stephanie Mook
stephanie.mook@nwtc.edu

Respiratory Therapy Club #790
Stephanie Mook
stephanie.mook@nwtc.edu

Sustainability Club #121
Valerie Dantoin
valerie.dantoin@nwtc.edu

Therapeutic Massage Club #180
Jaime Ehmer
jaime.ehmer@nwtc.edu

Welding Club #985
Jon Russell
jon.russell@nwtc.edu

active clubs as of 11/9/23active clubs as of 11/9/23


